ul M2GI3 Grey-Orange

MACH 2

Lightweight, durable work vest suitable for most uses

Body protection

Specific benefits

@’ Compatibility

- Can be combined with all garments in the range of the same name
Applications

 Agriculture
« Finishing works / Craftsmanship

» Transportation

» Forestry

Certifications and norms * Storage

ENISO 13688

A Edit 19/05/2024
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JYA

Body protection

Standards - Details

A

DELTAPLUS

M2GI3 Grey-Orange
MACH 2

Lightweight, durable work vest suitable for most uses

Technical details

Type of workwear
Gender

Size range
Workwear color

Support material details

Weight
Collar style
Fastening

Number of exterior pockets
(Only)

External pockets

Marking type

Badge holder

eopog sofel

Work waistcoat
Mixte

S - 3XL

Black, Grey, Orange

Twill 65% Polyester 35% Cotton 245
g/m?

245 g/m?

V collar

Zipper fastening
1

1 zipped pocket, 2 zipped pocket
with gusset, 1 flap pocket, 5 pocket
with flap gusset, 2 pockets

Embroidery, Screen printing,
Transfer printing

yes

Edit 19/05/2024
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JVA

Protective clothing

Reference

M2GI3GGPT
M2GI3GGTM
M2GI3GGGT
M2GI3GGXG
M2GI3GGXX
M2GI3GG3X
M2GI3GOPT
M2GI3GOTM
M2GI3GOGT
M2GI3GOXG
M2GI3GOXX
M2GI3GO3X

M2GI3BMPT

M2GI3BMTM

M2GI3BMGT

M2GI3BMXG

M2GI3BMXX

M2GI3BM3X

7
DELTAPLUS

Colour

Dark grey
Dark grey
Dark grey
Dark grey
Dark grey
Dark grey
Grey-Orange
Grey-Orange
Grey-Orange
Grey-Orange
Grey-Orange
Grey-Orange

Navy blue-Royal
blue

Navy blue-Royal
blue

Navy blue-Royal
blue

Navy blue-Royal
blue

Navy blue-Royal
blue

Navy blue-Royal
blue

M2GI3

MACH 2

Lightweight, durable work vest suitable for most uses

Size

XL
XXL
3XL

XL
XXL
3XL

XL

XXL

3XL

Logistics information

Designation

M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3

M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3
M2GI3

M2GI3

EAN13

3295249253066
3295249253677
3295249253684
3295249253691
3295249253707
3295249253714
3295249253042
3295249253622
3295249253639
3295249253646
3295249253653
3295249253660

3295249253059

3295249253585

3295249253578

3295249253592

3295249253608

3295249253615

Box code

13295249253063
13295249253674
13295249253681
13295249253698
13295249253704
13295249253711
13295249253049
13295249253629
13295249253636
13295249253643
13295249253650
13295249253667

13295249253056

13295249253582

13295249253575

13295249253599

13295249253605

13295249253612

etsod sofely

Multiple

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

sales

Minimum

S U Y

sales

Weight

5.2kg
5.4 kg
5.7 kg
5.9kg
6.1kg
6.3 kg
53kg
5.5kg
5.9kg
6.0 kg
6.3 kg
6.5 kg

5.3 kg
5.5kg
5.7 kg
5.9kg
6.1kg

6.3 kg
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